
1-5

6-10

11-15

16-20

21-25

26-30

31-35

36-40

41-45

46-50

51-55

1-5

6-10

11-15

16-20

21-25

26-30

31-35

36-40

41-45

46-50

51-55

1-10

11-20

21-30

31-40

41-50

51-60

$51

$58

$65

$72

$79

$86

$93

$100

$107

$114

$121

$45

$50

$55

$60

$65

$70

$67

$82

$97

$112

$127

$142

$157

$172

$187

$202

$217

$58

$68

$78

$88

$98

$108

$92

$114

$136

$158

$180

$202

$224

$246

$268

$290

$312

$79

$94

$109

$124

$139

$154

$136

$165

$194

$223

$252

$281

$310

$339

$368

$397

$426

$113

$138

$163

$188

$213

$238

$45

$50

$55

$60

$65

$70

$75

$80

$85

$90

$95

$58

$68

$78

$88

$98

$108

$124

$128

$138

$148

$158

$79

$94

$109

$124

$139

$154

$169

$184

$199

$214

$229

$114

$139

$164

$189

$214

$239

$264

$289

$314

$339

$364

MISCELLANEOUS  NOTES
1.  Ignore fractions of yards (e.g., 5.25, 5.50 yards, calculate
     as 5 yards).
2.  If more than one item on the order, use total yardage of
     all items and code B to determine freight.
3.  For orders with multiple items, add an additional $10 per
     item to freight charge.
4.  If more than 55 yards, calculate as two (or more) charges.

ADDITIONAL  INFORMATION
1.  Rates include packaging, handling and insurance.
2.  Shipments to Alaska, Hawaii and Puerto Rico are priced
     separately.  Contact Brentano directly for quote.
3.  International shipments are sent freight and duty collect.
4.  Discontinued fabrics are classified as category A.

GROUND

3rd  DAY

2nd  DAY

NEXT  DAY

 

260 Holbrook Drive, Wheeling, IL 60090  •  T: 847.657.8481  •  F: 847.657.8641  •  brentanofabrics.com

FINISHING PRICE/YARD MIN. ORDER MIN. CHARGE*

Acrylic Backing
Upholstery or Wallcovering

Alta

Alta + Acrylic Backing

Alta + Heavy Acrylic Backing

Alta + Antimicrobial

Alta + Antimicrobial + Barrier

Alta + IMO

Alta + Moisture Barrier

Alta DWR

Alta DWR + Light Acrylic Backing
Workplace seating

Alta DWR + Light Acrylic Backing
Guest room seating

Alta DWR + Moisture Barrier
Food and beverage

Balance Barrier

CAL 117 Treatment

NFPA 701 Treatment

IMO

Non-PFAS Stain Treatment

Superseal

$8.00

$10.00

$11.00

$12.00

$12.00

$14.00

$12.00

$12.00

$11.00

$12.00

$12.00

$14.00

$9.00

$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00

$9.00

$200.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$325.00

$225.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$225.00

10 yards

5 yards

5 yards

5 yards

5 yards

5 yards

5 yards

5 yards

5 yards

5 yards

5 yards

5 yards

5 yards

5 yards

5 yards

5 yards

5 yards

5 yards

*Minimum charges for orders of 25 yards and under.

YARDS CODE A

YARDS CODE B

YARDS CODE C

FEDEX / UPS SHIPPING CHARGES
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