FINISHING	PRICE/YARD	MIN. ORDER	MIN. CHARGE*
Acrylic Backing Upholstery or Wallcovering	\$8.00	10 yards	\$200.00
Alta	\$10.00	5 yards	\$325.00
Alta + Acrylic Backing	\$11.00	5 yards	\$325.00
Alta + Heavy Acrylic Backing	\$12.00	5 yards	\$325.00
Alta + Antimicrobial	\$12.00	5 yards	\$325.00
Alta + Antimicrobial + Barrier	\$14.00	5 yards	\$325.00
Alta + IMO	\$12.00	5 yards	\$325.00
Alta + Moisture Barrier	\$12.00	5 yards	\$325.00
Alta DWR	\$11.00	5 yards	\$325.00
Alta DWR + Light Acrylic Backing Workplace seating	\$12.00	5 yards	\$325.00
Alta DWR + Light Acrylic Backing Guest room seating	\$12.00	5 yards	\$325.00
Alta DWR + Moisture Barrier Food and beverage	\$14.00	5 yards	\$325.00
Balance Barrier	\$9.00	5 yards	\$225.00
CAL 117 Treatment	\$8.00	5 yards	\$200.00
NFPA 701 Treatment	\$10.00	5 yards	\$250.00
IMO	\$10.00	5 yards	\$250.00
Non-PFAS Stain Treatment	\$8.00	5 yards	\$200.00
Superseal	\$9.00	5 yards	\$225.00

^{*}Minimum charges for orders of 25 yards and under.

FEDEX / UPS SHIPPING CHARGES

	GROUND	3rd DAY	2nd DAY	NEXT DAY		
YARDS	CODE A					
1-5	\$45	\$58	\$79	\$114		
6-10	\$50	\$68	\$94	\$139		
11-15	\$55	\$78	\$109	\$164		
16-20	\$60	\$88	\$124	\$189		
21-25	\$65	\$98	\$139	\$214		
26-30	\$70	\$108	\$154	\$239		
31-35	\$75	\$124	\$169	\$264		
36-40	\$80	\$128	\$184	\$289		
41-45	\$85	\$138	\$199	\$314		
46-50	\$90	\$148	\$214	\$339		
51-55	\$95	\$158	\$229	\$364		
YARDS	CODE B					
1-5	\$51	\$67	\$92	\$136		
6-10	\$58	\$82	\$114	\$165		
11-15	\$65	\$97	\$136	\$194		
16-20	\$72	\$112	\$158	\$223		
21-25	\$79	\$127	\$180	\$252		
26-30	\$86	\$142	\$202	\$281		
31-35	\$93	\$157	\$224	\$310		
36-40	\$100	\$172	\$246	\$339		
41-45	\$107	\$187	\$268	\$368		
46-50	\$114	\$202	\$290	\$397		
51-55	\$121	\$217	\$312	\$426		
YARDS	CODE C					
1-10	\$45	\$58	\$79	\$113		
11-20	\$50	\$68	\$94	\$138		
21-30	\$55	\$78	\$109	\$163		
31-40	\$60	\$88	\$124	\$188		
41-50	\$65	\$98	\$139	\$213		
51-60	\$70	\$108	\$154	\$238		

MISCELLANEOUS NOTES

- 1. Ignore fractions of yards (e.g., 5.25, 5.50 yards, calculate as 5 yards).
- 2. If more than one item on the order, use total yardage of all items and code B to determine freight.
- 3. For orders with multiple items, add an additional \$10 per item to freight charge.
- 4. If more than 55 yards, calculate as two (or more) charges.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- 1. Rates include packaging, handling and insurance.
- 2. Shipments to Alaska, Hawaii and Puerto Rico are priced separately. Contact Brentano directly for quote.
- 3. International shipments are sent freight and duty collect.
- Discontinued fabrics are classified as category A.

BRENTANO